


Grilled Arabic

Shawarma

199

Chicken

Shawarma

99



   +1Bun

   +1Bun

   Fries + 4 Dips + 3 Buns

   +1Bun

   +1Bun

   Fries + 4 Dips + 3 Buns

1 Fries
1 Bun
2 Dips
1 Cold Drinks (L)

1 Bun

2 Fries

2 Buns

5 Dips

2 Cold Drinks (L)

8

9 Pcs Broast



79

169 139

69 99

159

229

189

Chicken Cheese
139

169

BBQ Burger
139

169

119

159

139

179



BB



LOADED FRIES
WITH CHICKEN

Crispy fries topped 

with tender Chicken + 

Jalapeno + Sauce  

215

99

129

90

100

119

139

- NON VEG

- VEG

249

99

99

199

279

119

169

99

219



5-Star

Munch

Munch

5-Star

Tortila





DELIVERY
SERVICE

Just relax at home — Broasty Bites delivers!

}
WHEREWHERE

is my

FOOD

is my

FOOD

WING A

WING B

Second Floor

ONLINE
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